
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Notaries; Name= WEST AMERICAN INSURANCE
COMPANY;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

201002080000
38220

02/08/2010
01:03:48

WEST
AMERICAN
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY TUBBS
JESSICA
VARNON

201012280004
33960

12/28/2010
10:00:47

WEST
AMERICAN
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY WHELESS
KAY

201212110004
74170

12/11/2012
01:37:14

WEST
AMERICAN
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY SAUNDERS
KELLY D

201306210002
56330

06/21/2013
04:23:08

WEST
AMERICAN
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY ROBERTSON
KELVIN R

201308120003
26210

08/12/2013
09:06:37

WEST
AMERICAN
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY HYCHE
MICHELLE

201401220000
21330

01/22/2014
12:46:54

WEST
AMERICAN
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY CARTER
JOYCE M

201401220000
21320

01/22/2014
12:46:08

WEST
AMERICAN
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY BELL
SHANNON

201001250000
23500

01/25/2010
11:50:22

WEST
AMERICAN
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY BELL
SHANNON

201001250000
23510

01/25/2010
11:54:09

WEST
AMERICAN
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY CARTER
JOYCE M

201010260003
57950

10/26/2010
11:03:06

WEST
AMERICAN
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY ZALENSKI
JANICE L

201105130001
43830

05/13/2011
10:52:26

WEST
AMERICAN
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY SCARVEY
MARY A

201205010001
50280

05/01/2012
01:42:39

WEST
AMERICAN
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY BICKER
LAUREN E

201208130002
97670

08/13/2012
11:12:05

WEST
AMERICAN
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY GRAUL
SARAH W

201305170002
04980

05/17/2013
01:29:43

WEST
AMERICAN
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY SOSNOWCHIK
MELLANIE


