Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201002080000 38220	02/08/2010 01:03:48	WEST AMERICAN INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	TUBBS JESSICA VARNON						Description
201012280004 33960	12/28/2010 10:00:47	WEST AMERICAN INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	WHELESS KAY						
201212110004 74170	12/11/2012 01:37:14	WEST AMERICAN INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	SAUNDERS KELLY D						
201306210002 56330	06/21/2013 04:23:08	WEST AMERICAN INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	ROBERTSON KELVIN R						
201308120003 26210	08/12/2013 09:06:37	WEST AMERICAN INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	HYCHE MICHELLE						
201401220000 21330	01/22/2014 12:46:54	WEST AMERICAN INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	CARTER JOYCE M						
201401220000 21320	01/22/2014 12:46:08	WEST AMERICAN INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	BELL SHANNON						
201001250000 23500	01/25/2010 11:50:22	WEST AMERICAN INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	BELL SHANNON						
201001250000 23510	01/25/2010 11:54:09	WEST AMERICAN INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	CARTER JOYCE M						
201010260003 57950	10/26/2010 11:03:06	WEST AMERICAN INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	ZALENSKI JANICE L						
201105130001 13830	05/13/2011 10:52:26	WEST AMERICAN INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	SCARVEY MARY A						
201205010001 50280	05/01/2012 01:42:39	WEST AMERICAN INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	BICKER LAUREN E						
01208130002 7670	08/13/2012 11:12:05	WEST AMERICAN INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	GRAUL SARAH W						
201305170002 04980	05/17/2013 01:29:43	WEST AMERICAN INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	SOSNOWCHIK MELLANIE						